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KDOMINGUEZVI5310RP
Prepared on:
Report Id:

Enhanced Vessel Traffic Management System

23-APR-2008 1137

For 14-MAY-2008          Period # 2

SMALL

Type

192848

160377

6002072

779211

Ship No.

BERING SEA

TROPICAL LAND

FEDERAL SETO

COLUMBIA

Ship Name

20

48.2

76.6

157.2

Customer
Weight

SOUPAC

DOLEFR

FEDNAV

KYKUYO

Customer
Code

   5

   9

   0

   8

Number 
Bookings

  12

  12

   0

  14

Number
Transits

02-APR-2008 1139

22-MAR-2008 1045

11-SEP-2006 2149

19-MAR-2008 0347

Last Transit Date

0

   0

DIR REST HML

CN

N

S

S

N

WIN

*

*

Remarks:

Large 

Small 

Type Quantity 
By Direction
NB         SB 

VESSEL BOOKED

Restricted
NB         SB 

6

1

4

1

4

0

2

0

SLOTS AVAILABLE

2 slots available for 2nd period

501.84

511.2

656.14

451.28

LOA


